
FSG-FESTIVAL COLLEGE STORLEKSGUIDE 

SIZE CHART

Brand: PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

Style: 2262058 POWERSLIDE

S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

A) Sody length from shoulder point

B) 1/2 chest width

C) Sleeve length
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65,5

72 
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70,5
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71,5
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72,5

All measurements are indicative with minimum tolerance of 1 cm
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SIZE CHART

Brand: PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR
Style: 2262059 POWERSLIDE LADY

A) Body length from shoulder point

B) 1/2 chest width

C) Sleeve length

62 
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61,5

64 
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62,5

66 
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63,5
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64,5

70 
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65,5

72
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66,5

72 

64

67,5

All measurements are indicative with minimum tolerance of 1 cm
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